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Important information
> The following tuition fees are indicative only and will vary according to individual enrolment circumstances. Fees are dependent on eligiblity and on the number of nominal hours a student is enrolled in.

> Fee rates may vary in future years and further fees may be payable. The current year fee is indicative and should be used as a guide only for future years.

> Additional fee

s may apply such as materials, uniforms and excursions

2024 TAFE Domestic Student Indicative Tuition Fee Schedule

> Individuals meeting the concession eligibility criteria for eligible courses will be charged a discounted tuition fee which is 20% of the GSP rate

> Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students will have access to free tuition for approved training at any level, including Diploma/Advanced Diploma level
> VET Student Loans may be available to eligible students undertaking Diploma/Advanced Diploma courses that are included on the Australian Government's approved course list (maximum loan caps apply)
> For more information visit study.federation.edu.au or call 1800 FED UNI (1800 333 864)

Enrolment Hours

Victorian Government Subsidised Place (GSP) *

2024 Federation TAFE Domestic Student Tuition Fees

Full Fee Place **

Recognition of Prior

Learning (RPL)

National Course Name FreeTAFE Maximum Total GSP GSP Full Indicative RPL RPL Indicative VET
Course for Government | Nominal | LTI RN o Te [ 1YW eI £ Tuition | Total Course | GSP Fee | Full Fee Material Student
Code Priority | | Subsidised | Course Fee Course Fee Fee Fee per per Fees Loans
2024 " Hours Enrolled per for total nominal per |for total nominal| enrolled | enrolled (VSL)
Hours enrolled course enrolled enrolled | course enrolled hour hour Cap
(FedTAFE) hour hours hour hours
22462VIC Course in Fusion Welding to ISO9606 for Experienced Workers 130 80 $18.15 $1,452 $3.40 $4.85 - -
22461VIC Course in Fusion Welding to ISO9606 for Transition Workers 260 190 $3.40 $646 $0.68 $129| $18.15 $3,449 $3.40 $4.85 - -
22469VIC Course in Introduction to the National Disability Insurance Scheme . 40 40 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0| $10.50 $420 $0.00 $4.85 - -
LNSUPPORT Literacy and Numeracy Support 95 95 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0| $7.50 $713 $0.00 $4.85 - -
VCE0000001 Victorian Certificate of Education (VCE) 2,000 2,000 $1.70 $3,400 $0.34 $680 $9.70 $19,400 $1.70 $4.85 $650 -
AHC20122 Certificate Il in Agriculture . 725 580 $4.65 $2,697 $0.93 $539| $13.15 $7,627 $4.65 $4.85 $35 -
AHC20116 Certificate Il in Agriculture*** . 820 670 $4.65 $3,116 $0.93 $623| $13.15 $8,811 $4.65 $4.85 $35 -
AUR20720 Certificate Il in Automotive Vocational Preparation o 355 320 $4.05 $1,296 $0.81 $259| $15.55 $4,976 $4.05 $4.85 $390 -
UEE22020 Certificate |l in Electrotechnology (Career Start) . 440 426 $4.50 $1,917 $0.90 $383| $15.00 $6,390 $4.50 $4.85 $20 -
22632VIC Certificate Il in Engineering Studies . 370 370 $4.00 $1,480 $0.80 $296| $18.50 $6,845 $4.00 $4.85 $250 -
22470VIC Certificate Il in Engineering Studies . 480 480 $4.00 $1,920 $0.80 $384| $18.50 $8,880 $4.00 $4.85 $250 -
22473VIC Certificate 1l in General Education for Adults 440 390 $2.80 $1,092 $0.56 $218| $10.30 $4,017 $2.80 $4.85 $100 -
22569VIC Certificate Il in Plumbing (Pre-apprenticeship) . 492 492 $4.05 $1,993 $0.81 $399| $17.05 $8,389 $4.05 $4.85 $60 -
SHB20216 Certificate Il in Salon Assistant . 335 410 $2.85 $1,169 $0.57 $234| $13.35 $5,474 $2.85 $4.85 $335 -
AHC30122 Certificate Ill in Agriculture . 1,200 1,090 $2.85 $3,107 $0.57 $621| $13.35 $14,552 $2.85 $4.85 $65 -
AHC30116 Certificate Ill in Agriculture™** . 1,300 1,048 $2.85 $2,987 $0.57 $597| $13.35 $13,991 $2.85 $4.85 $100 -
FBP30521 Certificate Il in Baking 1,660 1,445 $2.70 $3,902 $0.54 $780| $16.20 $23,409 $2.70 $4.85 $265 -
SHB30121 Certificate Ill in Beauty Services 705 770 $7.20 $5,544 $1.44 $1,109[ $13.70 $10,549 $4.85 $4.85 $1,205 -
FBP30421 Certificate Ill in Bread Baking 990 965 $2.70 $2,606 $0.54 $521| $16.20 $15,633 $2.70 $4.85 $265 -
CPC33020 Certificate Il in Bricklaying and Blocklaying 1,060 1,044 $4.05 $4,228 $0.81 $846| $18.55 $19,366 $4.05 $4.85 - -
BSB30120 Certificate Il in Business 490 490 $4.65 $2,279 $0.93 $456 $13.15 $6,444 $4.65 $4.85 - -
MSF30322 Certificate Ill in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology 1,085 1,054 $4.05 $4,269 $0.81 $854| $18.55 $19,552 $4.05 $4.85 $745 -
MSF31113 Certificate Ill in Cabinet Making*** 1,140 1,170 $4.05 $4,739 $0.81 $948| $18.55 $21,704 $4.05 $4.85 $265 -
CPC30220 Certificate Ill in Carpentry 1,189 1,139 $4.05 $4,613 $0.81 $923| $18.55 $21,128 $4.05 $4.85 $350 -
CPC30211 Certificate lll in Carpentry*** 1,170 920 $4.05 $3,726 $0.81 $745| $18.55 $17,066 $4.05 $4.85 $165 -
SIT30821 Certificate Il in Commercial Cookery 980 1,055 $4.05 $4,273 $0.81 $855| $18.55 $19,570 $4.05 $4.85 $730 -
SIT30816 Certificate lll in Commercial Cookery**** 945 940 $4.05 $3,807 $0.81 $761| $18.55 $17,437 $4.05 $4.85 $730 -
AHC31421 Certificate Ill in Conservation and Ecosystem Management 1,120 1,100 $3.30 $3,630 $0.66 $726| $13.80 $15,180 $3.30 $4.85 $340 -
CHC30121 Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care . 1,118 1,118 $4.65 $5,199 $0.93 $1,040[ $12.15 $13,584 $4.65 $4.85 - -
UEE30820 Certificate Ill in Electrotechnology Electrician 1,170 1,150 $6.00 $6,900 $1.20 $1,380| $19.50 $22,425 $4.85 $4.85 - -
UEE30811 Certificate Ill in Electrotechnology Electrician*** 1,100 1,100 $6.25 $6,875 $1.25 $1,375[ $19.75 $21,725 $4.85 $4.85 - -
MEM31119 Certificate Il in Engineering - Composites Trade 1,000 1,080 $5.95 $6,426 $1.19 $1,285| $21.45 $23,166 $4.85 $4.85 $325 -
MEM31922 Certificate Ill in Engineering - Fabrication Trade 1,000 990 $5.70 $5,643 $1.14 $1,129[ $21.20 $20,988 $4.85 $4.85 $1,415 -
MEM30319 Certificate IIl in Engineering - Fabrication Trade*** 1,000 1,010 $5.70 $5,757 $1.14 $1,151| $21.20 $21,412 $4.85 $4.85 $1,415 -
MEM30219 Certificate Ill in Engineering - Mechanical Trade 1,000 960 $5.70 $5,472 $1.14 $1,094 $21.20 $20,352 $4.85 $4.85 $690 -
FBP30121 Certificate Il in Food Processing (Brewing) 870 860 $4.05 $3,483 $0.81 $697| $11.55 $9,933 $4.05 $4.85 $1,400 -
SHB30416 Certificate Il in Hairdressing 1,080 1,020 $3.25 $3,315 $0.65 $663| $16.25 $16,575 $3.25 $4.85 $2,380 -
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2024 Federation TAFE Domestic Student Tuition Fees

Enrolment Hours Victorian Government Subsidised Place (GSP) * Full Fee Place ** Recogni?ion of Prior
Learning (RPL)
National Course Name FreeTAFE Maximum Total GSP GSP Full Indicative RPL RPL Indicative VET
Course for Government | Nominal | [ ETL{TTo RN [ Te [ 1YW eI £ 1] Tuition | Total Course | GSP Fee | Full Fee Material Student
Code Priority | | Subsidised | Course Fee Course Fee Fee Fee per per Fees Loans
2024 " Hours Enrolled per for total nominal per |for total nominal| enrolled | enrolled (VSL)
Hours enrolled course enrolled enrolled | course enrolled hour hour Cap
(FedTAFE) hour hours hour hours
AHC30722 Certificate Il in Horticulture . 1,085 1,085 $3,743 $10.95 $11,881 $3.45 $4.85 $170 -
AHC30716 Certificate Ill in Horticulture*** . 1,020 1,085 $3.45 $3,743 $0.69 $749 $10.95 $11,881 $3.45 $4.85 $175 -
SIT30622 Certificate Ill in Hospitality . 562 517 $4.65 $2,404 $0.93 $481| $13.65 $7,057 $4.65 $4.85 - -
SIT30616 Certificate Il in Hospitality*** . 552 452 $4.65 $2,102 $0.93 $420| $13.65 $6,170 $4.65 $4.85 - -
CHC33021 Certificate Ill in Individual Support . 950 938 $4.65 $4,362 $0.93 $872| $13.65 $12,804 $4.65 $4.85 $165 -
CHC33015 Certificate Il in Individual Support** . 715 705 $4.65 $3,278 $0.93 $656| $13.65 $9,623 $4.65 $4.85 $80 -
ICT30120 Certificate Il in Information Technology . 530 530 $6.20 $3,286 $1.24 $657| $14.20 $7,526 $4.85 $4.85 $100 -
AHC30921 Certificate Ill in Landscape Construction 1,210 1,200 $3.45 $4,140 $0.69 $828| $17.95 $21,540 $3.45 $4.85 $65 -
AHC30916 Certificate Ill in Landscape Construction**** 1,090 1,010 $3.45 $3,485 $0.69 $697| $17.95 $18,130 $3.45 $4.85 $70 -
AUR30620 Certificate Il in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology 1,205 1,205 $4.15 $5,001 $0.83 $1,000f $19.65 $23,678 $4.15 $4.85 $445 -
CPC30620 Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating 1,165 1,130 $4.15 $4,690 $0.83 $938| $18.65 $21,075 $4.15 $4.85 $60 -
AHC31021 Certificate Ill in Parks and Gardens 1,055 1,045 $3.60 $3,762 $0.72 $752| $18.10 $18,915 $3.60 $4.85 $65 -
CPC32420 Certificate Ill in Plumbing 1,905 1,603 $3.90 $6,252 $0.78 $1,250( $19.40 $31,098 $3.90 $4.85 $240 -
CPC32413 Certificate Ill in Plumbing**** 1,864 1,510 $4.05 $6,116 $0.81 $1,223| $19.55 $29,521 $4.05 $4.85 $240 -
CHC30221 Certificate Il in School Based Education Support . 755 732 $3.50 $2,562 $0.70 $512| $11.00 $8,052 $3.50 $4.85 $150 -
FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping . 665 660 $5.25 $3,465 $1.05 $693| $12.25 $8,085 $4.85 $4.85 - -
FNS40217 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping**** . 665 665 $5.25 $3,491 $1.05 $698| $12.25 $8,146 $4.85 $4.85 - -
AHC40122 Certificate IV in Agriculture . 1,200 1,090 $3.45 $3,761 $0.69 $752| $13.95 $15,206 $3.45 $4.85 - -
AHC40116 Certificate 1V in Agriculture*** . 1,280 1,020 $3.45 $3,519 $0.69 $704| $13.95 $14,229 $3.45 $4.85 - -
CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction . 932 862 $3.45 $2,974 $0.69 $595| $14.95 $12,887 $3.45 $4.85 - -
CHC40313 Certificate 1V in Child, Youth and Family Intervention . 865 830 $4.05 $3,362 $0.81 $672| $13.05 $10,832 $4.05 $4.85 - -
CHC42021 Certificate IV in Community Services . 930 938 $5.05 $4,737 $1.01 $947| $12.55 $11,772 $4.85 $4.85 - -
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services*** . 930 960 $5.05 $4,848 $1.01 $970( $12.55 $12,048 $4.85 $4.85 - -
22603VIC Certificate IV in Cyber Security . 970 830 $9.00 $7,470 $1.80 $1,494 $16.00 $13,280 $4.85 $4.85 $120 -
CHC43121 Certificate 1V in Disability Support . 725 660 $5.60 $3,696 $1.12 $739] $13.10 $8,646 $4.85 $4.85 - -
CHC43115 Certificate IV in Disability*** . 930 920 $5.60 $5,152 $1.12 $1,030[ $13.10 $12,052 $4.85 $4.85 - -
MEM40119 Certificate 1V in Engineering . 1,360 1,430 $5.60 $8,008 $1.12 $1,602[ $18.10 $25,883 $4.85 $4.85 $1,070 -
MEM40422 Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting 750 640 $4.25 $2,720 $0.85 $544| $16.75 $10,720 $4.25 $4.85 $75 -
MEM40412  Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting*** 750 670 $4.25 $2,848 $0.85 $570[ $16.75 $11,223 $4.25 $4.85 $75 -
1ICT40120 Certificate IV in Information Technology 940 950 $6.20 $5,890 $1.24 $1,178| $13.20 $12,540 $4.85 $4.85 - -
CHC43315 Certificate IV in Mental Health . 905 880 $3.45 $3,036 $0.69 $607| $12.45 $10,956 $3.45 $4.85 - -
CHC40221 Certificate 1V in School Based Education Support . 920 902 $4.00 $3,608 $0.80 $722| $11.50 $10,373 $4.00 $4.85 $150 -
TAE40122 Certificate 1V in Training and Assessment . 490 475 $5.35 $2,541 $1.07 $508| $12.35 $5,866 $4.85 $4.85 $80 -
TAE40116 Certificate IV in Training and Assessment*** . 350 330 $5.35 $1,766 $1.07 $353| $12.35 $4,076 $4.85 $4.85 $80 -
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy 1,640 1,459 $8.45 $12,329 N/A N/A[  $14.95 $21,812 $4.85 $4.85 $1,255( | $18,097
CPC50220 Diploma of Building and Construction (Building) ] 2,150 2,110 $4.85 $10,234 N/A N/A| $12.35 $26,059 $4.85 $4.85 - $18,097
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 760 730 $9.20 $6,716 N/A N/A[  $13.70 $10,001 $4.85 $4.85 - $12,063
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services . 1,535 1,460 $6.20 $9,052 N/A N/A| $12.70 $18,542 $4.85 $4.85 $0| | $18,097
CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services*** . 1,400 1,325 $6.20 $8,215 N/A N/A| $12.70 $16,828 $4.85 $4.85 $10| | $18,097
AHC51120 Diploma of Conservation and Ecosystem Management 1,610 1,510 $7.05 $10,646 N/A N/A| $14.55 $21,971 $4.85 $4.85 $280| | $18,097
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care . 1,368 1,348 $6.75 $9,099 N/A N/A| $13.25 $17,861 $4.85 $4.85 $120( | $18,097
MEM50222 Diploma of Engineering - Technical 1,300 990 $6.75 $6,683 N/A N/A| $14.25 $14,108 $4.85 $4.85 $305| | $18,097
MEM50212 Diploma of Engineering - Technical*** 1,300 940 $6.75 $6,345 N/A| N/A| $14.25 $13,395 $4.85 $4.85 $305( [ $18,097
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Enrolment Hours Victorian Government Subsidised Place (GSP) * Full Fee Place ** Recogni?ion of Prior
Learning (RPL)
National Course Name FreeTAFE Maximum Total GSP GSP Full Indicative RPL RPL Indicative VET
Course for Government | Nominal | KT GG TE TR E] Tuition | Total Course | GSP Fee | Full Fee Material Student
Code Priority | | Subsidised | Course Fee Course Fee Fee Fee per per Fees Loans
2024 " Hours Enrolled per for total nominal per |for total nominal| enrolled | enrolled (VSL)
Hours enrolled course enrolled enrolled | course enrolled hour hour Cap
(FedTAFE) hour hours hour hours
1CT50220 Diploma of Information Technology 1,280 1,260 $11,592 N/A| N/A|  $15.20 $19,152 $4.85 $4.85 - $18,097
CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health 1,600 1,540 $6.75 $10,395 N/A N/A| $13.25 $20,405 $4.85 $4.85 - $18,097
HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing . 1,788 1,758 $10.15 $17,844 N/A N/A|  $20.15 $35,424 $4.85 $4.85 $260| | $18,097
HLT54115 Diploma of Nursing*** . 1,725 1,775 $7.85 $13,934 N/A N/A| $17.85 $31,684 $4.85 $4.85 $215( | $18,097
BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management 570 570 $9.15 $5,216 N/A N/A|  $16.65 $9,491 $4.85 $4.85 - $12,063
22627VIC Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural) 2,086 2,086 $8.05 $16,792 N/A N/A| $15.55 $32,437 $4.85 $4.85 $60| [ $18,097
22477VIC Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)*** 2,086 2,086 $8.05 $16,792 N/A N/A|  $15.55 $32,437 $4.85 $4.85 $60| | $18,097
CPC60121 Advanced Diploma of Building Surveying . 2,645 2,575 $6.90 $17,768 N/A N/A|  $14.40 $37,080 $4.85 $4.85 - $18,097
Skill Sets
AHCSS00074 SKILL SET Agricultural Chemical Skill Set . 120 120 $2.25 $270 $0.45 $54 $3.35 $402 $2.25 $4.85 $65
BSBSS00095 SKILL SET Cross Sector Infection Control Skill Set . 30 30 $0.00 $0 $0.00 $0| $19.50 $585 $0.00 $4.85 -
CHCSS00114 SKILL SET Entry into Care Roles 80 80 $3.40 $272 $0.68 $54 $13.90 $1,112 $3.40 $4.85 -
SITSS00050 SKILL SET Food Handling 15 15 $8.40 $126 $1.68 $25| $11.65 $175 $4.85 $4.85 -
CHCSS00088 SKILL SET Induction 120 120 $3.20 $384 $0.64 $77| $13.70 $1,644 $3.20 $4.85 -
Fee for Service
WIN Global Wind Organisation Standard - Basic Technical Training || N/A] 38| WA [ N/A] N/A] N/A] - $92.00] $3,496] N/A] N/A|

A Free TAFE for Priority Courses 2024 - free tuition for commencements from 1 January 2024 - subject to eligibility requirements and availability (selected courses only). Material Fees are not covered by FreeTAFE.

* Students who meet government funded training criteria and therefore eligible for a government funded place (GSP). These students are only required to pay a student tuition fee & material fee (where required), and the government provide significant course subsidisation (up to the 'Maximum
Government Funded Hours' in the chosen course). Students who exceed this maximum will pay the Full Fee rate for the additional hours. Some courses are only funded at the trainee, apprentice or non trainee/apprentice rates. Contact 1800 FED UNI for more information.

** Students who do not meet the government funding eligibility requirements are required to pay the full course costs and material fees for their chosen course.

*** Government subsidy may not be available to students commencing their training in these courses in 2024. The government subsidy may only be available to eligible students who commenced their training in the course prior to 2024.

Version: July 2024
DISCLAIMER: whilst every attempt is made to ensure that the information on this schedule is accurate and up-to-date, some information is subject to change. The University reserves the right to alter the content of this schedule at any time. For the current version of this schedule refer to www.federation.edu.au/fees.
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